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16.1.    Total number of affiliated colleges with 2(f) and 12(b) status etc., district wise.

	Sl.No
	Name 

of the District
	No. of affiliated Colleges
	Out of total affiliated in Col.6, No. of Colleges under

	
	
	Govt.
	Pvt. Aided
	Pvt. Unaided
	Total
	2(f) and 12(b)
	2(f) only
	Autonomous status
	Accreditation status
	CPE
	Colleges not covered in Col.7 to 11

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	A
	Colleges offering Conventional courses at UG level only

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	B
	Colleges offering Conventional courses at both UG & PG level

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	University Colleges (UG & PG level)
	
	
	
	

	Total (A+B)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	C
	Colleges offering Professional courses at UG level only

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D
	Colleges offering Professional courses at both UG & PG level

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total (C+D)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(A+B+C+D)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


16.2
Total number of University / affiliated colleges district wise at urban / rural etc,.

	Sl.No
	Name of the District
	Total No. of University / Affiliated Colleges
	Grand Total (6+10)
	Out of Col.11 No. of women colleges

	
	
	Offering Conventional courses
	Offering Professional courses
	
	

	
	
	Urban
	Rural
	Tribal
	Total
	Urban
	Rural
	Tribal
	Total
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	A
	University Colleges (UG level)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	B
	University Colleges (PG level)
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total (A+B)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	C
	Government Colleges (UG level)
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D
	Government Colleges (UG & PG level)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total (C+D)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	E
	Private Aided Colleges (UG level)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F
	Private Aided Colleges (UG & PG level)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total (E+F)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	G
	Private Unaided Colleges (UG level)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	H
	Private Unaided Colleges (UG & PG level)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total (G+H)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



16.3
Survey of colleges – District & Mandal wise

	Sl.No
	Name of the District
	Total No. of Mandals
	No. of Mandals without colleges

	
	
	
	Conventional
	Professional

	
	
	
	UG
	PG
	UG
	PG

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


State Awards to the University Teachers during the year.
         Signature of the

Deputy Registrar (Academic)
